
0.3% UP

1480

P

P

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

CIRCLING

BELOIT, KANSAS

BELOIT, KANSAS

39°28'N-98°08'W

NA

174° 

LNAV MDA

4 NM

MISSED APCH FIX

3
5
4
°

1
7
4
°

3100

354°

174° 174°

ELEV

NA

NA MIRL Rwy 17-35

(K61)

(K61)

AL-6560 (FAA)

 

RNAV (GPS) RWY 17

4000 ADICA

TCH 40

23064000

4000
4000

264°

3
5
4
°

084°
3
5
4
°

084° 264°

3
0 

NM 
to CADAD (NoPT)

3
0
 N

M
 to HILVA

30
 N

M
 to
 D
E
N

TE

ADICA

HILVA

TDZE 1418

DCBACATEGORY

RW17

174° to

CADAD

CADAD

(IF/IAF)

DENTE

(IAF)

HILVA

(IAF)

1
7
4
°3
5
4
°

4 NM

YULUD

(FAF)

DENTE

RW17

4 NM

Holding Pattern

RNAV (GPS) RWY 17

  1418
  1418

1418

3
4

 AWOS-3

118.225 134.9  363.2

KANSAS CITY CENTER

122.8          (CTAF)

UNICOM 

1880-1
462 (500-1)

2260-114

842 (900-1   )1
4

1820-1 402 (500-1)

C

RW17

2.5 NM to

DAVKE

CADAD

YULUD

RW17

RW17

1.1 NM to

2240

6000
4000

2.6 NM 1.4 NM

3.00°

(6)

084°

4000 NoPT

(6)

264°

4000 NoPT

1
7
4
°

RW17

2.5 NM to

DAVKE

1570

LNAV only*

*

(6
)

3
1
0
0

6 NM

HOLD
4000

6000

RNP APCH.

and increase all MDA 80 feet.  Circling Rwys 4, 8, 22, and 26 NA.

When local altimeter setting not received, use Concordia altimeter setting 

below     SM NA. VDP NA when using Concordia altimeter setting. 

Circling Rwy 17 NA at night.  Rwy 17 helicopter visibility reduction

ADICA and hold.
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